ELENCO BENEFICIARI SOVVENZIONI, CONTRIBUTI, SUSSIDI, VAN

TIPOLOGIA BENEFICIARIO

Impresa

Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Impresa

Impresa

Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Impresa

Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Impresa

Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Impresa

Impresa

Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Impresa

Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Impresa

Impresa

Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Impresa

COGNOME NOME
PROSPERI STEFANO
CAPRIOTTI CLAUDIO
BIANCHELLA MARCELLO
ZACCAGNINI ROSELLA
QUARESIMA PAOLO
TRIPPETTA GIOVANNI
MELUCCI ALESSIA
CONIGLI CRISTIAN
PAGANELLI GIACOMO
BONFIGLI LEONARDO
GENTILUCCI RICCARDO
IMPECORA ALESSANDRO
SILVESTRI PIERLUIGI
FRANCIA DANIELE
TULLIO MARIKA
FORMICA LUCA

FABI GIOVANNA
COPPACCHIOLI GINEVRA
IACOZZI MASSIMO
BENEDETTI LEONARDO
ROSELLI DANIELE
BASILISSI ALBERTO
GUBINELLI JONATHAN
VASCONI GIACOMO
SCOLASTICI RAIMONDO
MAGGI YURI




Impresa

Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Impresa

Impresa

Impresa

Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Impresa

Impresa
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Impresa

Persona fisica
Impresa

Impresa
Impresa

Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Impresa

Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Impresa

Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica

LOSAVIO BENEDETTA
FRABONI LUIGI

ANTONINI ALESSANDRO
LUCIANI LUCA

FIUMI SERMATTEI FILIPPO

LIBERTI ALESSIO

LUZI VERONICA
MARCONI MICHELE
CAPPELLETTI MICHELE
TROIANI MARIO

POLI BARBARA
VITTORI FRANCESCO
FIECCHI GIUSEPPE
LOIOLI SPURI NISI RICCARDO
CRISPICIANI SARA

CRISTALLI TOMMASO JUNIOR
ALEANDRI ALBERTO

PIGNA MARCO
CAMPOLUCCI MARCO
MAROZZI EDDO

BRUNETTI STEFANO
CHIUMENTI MARIA CRISTINA
STRACCIA JULIO GIUSEPPE
MARTELLI DANIELE

DI COSMO CLAUDIA
PISCIOLINI LUCA
BERTAZZO EMANUELE
CAMPETELLA ILARIA




Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Impresa

Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Impresa

Persona fisica
Impresa

Impresa

Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Impresa

Persona fisica
Impresa

Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Impresa

Impresa

Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Impresa

Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Impresa

Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica

RIPOSATI STEFANO
TOSSICI UMBERTO
MONTIRONI LUCA
PIERIGE ALAIN
GALLI ANDREA
BRANDONI ALESSIO
MARINUCCI BARBARA
TIBERI LEONARDO
COPPONI MIRKO
LANZILLOTTI PALMA
PIERMATTEI MANUELA
CLEMENTI CRISTIAN
VALLORANI FABIO
ROMMOZZI KATHLEEN
ERMANNI GIANLUCA
CIARONI GIOVANNI
PISTOLESI ELIANO
MARCHETTI SIMONE
MANI MARCO
CRISPICIANI MARCO
CERESCIOLI GIULIANO
ANGELI LUCA
FIECCHI MASSIMO
GRILLI MATTEO
POLITI MATTEO
PAOLONI LAURA
VALENTINI SONIA
AGHETONI GIANLUCA
BALDELLI ANDREA




Impresa

Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Impresa

Persona fisica
Impresa

Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Impresa

Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Impresa

Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Impresa

Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Impresa

Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Impresa

Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Impresa

Persona fisica
Impresa

Persona fisica
Persona fisica

TEODORI FRANCESCO
SPERANDIO STEFANO
CALVANI NOEMI

LUZI ALBERTO
FIORAVANTI TERESA
LUCARINI GIACOMO
MELETTI RODOLFO
FARRONI MANUEL
BETTI PIERLUIGI
AURELI BARBARA
VALLESI CRISTIANA
SANTONI FRANCESCA
MERENDA STEFANIA
KRUSI STEFANIA CLAUDIA
PESCI SABINA
RAGNUCCI ANTINISCA
PACESCHI EMANUELE
FRASCARELLI MARIA PAOLA
FANESI ANDREA
CANCELLIERI ANDREA
FRATONI TONINO
STROVEGLI GIACOMO
ROMITI FRANCESCO
SCALBI LORENA
SCOTTI MADDALENA
PETETTA DANIELE
SPITONI ENRICO
MERCATELLI MARZIA
POLETTI PAULE
BARTOLUCCI DANIELE
BONGIOVANNI IGOR ALESSANDRO
CRUCIANI LUCA




Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Impresa

Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Impresa

Persona fisica
Impresa

Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Impresa

Impresa

Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Impresa

Persona fisica
Impresa

Persona fisica
Impresa

Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Impresa

Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Impresa

Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Impresa

Impresa

PICCARI MASSIMILIANO
MASSI GENTILONI SILVERI EMANUELE
BRUNI DANIELE
ANIBALDI CINZIA
CAPPELLINI ENRICO
BIANCHI MARCO
TADDEI ALBERTO
ORAZIETTI GIACOMO
CANDIRACCI SIMONA
SEVERINI GIANLUCA
VENTURI ROBERTO
LATINI MASSIMO
ROSSI LUCA
MANCINELLI BEATRICE
FENECH ARNOLD FRANCIS
BUSCO ALDO
BICCHIARELLI GABRIELE
GRILLO PAOLA
MARCOLINI ELISABETTA
MANASSE GIOVANNI
MALAIGIA MAURIZIO
EMILIANI ROBERTO
MONTEDORO CESARE
BONDI DANIELA
ANGELONI GIULIANA
TOTO' CATERINA
GIUDICI ENIO
SANNA ANTONIO
CASTELLETTI SERGIO




Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Impresa

Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Impresa

Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Impresa

Impresa

Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Impresa

Impresa

Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Impresa

Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Impresa

BARILOTTI PIETRO
SOLUSTRI GRAZIELLA
ANTONELLI PAOLA
COSTANTINI GABRIELLA
LACCHE' LUCA
SPARVOLI GIULIO
CUCCHI BEATRICE
HINTEREGGER FRIEDRICH
GIUDICI FILIPPO
MARZIALI CARLO
LANDI LUCIANO
SPADONI ROBERTINO
POLITI MARIA GIUDITTA
MANCINI ANNA
MICHELINI TOCCI ANTONIETTA
CARTUCCIA ENRICO
URTINI GIOVANNI
BENZI ERALDO
PEDICONI GIOVANNI
PARADISI TERENZIO
TANCINI ORAZIO
BALOCCHI ROBERTO
NALDONI GIUSEPPE
FANESI ISIDORO
AGUZZI MARZIO
BERZIGOTTI ELENA
GAROSI MANUELA
CALLI LUCIANA
MARCONI MAURIZIO
RAGGI GIUSEPPINA
BUSETTO VICARI ANDREA
GABRIELLI VENANZO
MIETTI IGNAZIO
SASSAROLI MARCELLA
CIAPPELLONI ASSUNTA
CARTUCCIA CLAUDIO
PANDOLFI VASCO




Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Impresa

Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Impresa

Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Impresa

Persona fisica
Impresa

Impresa

Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Impresa

Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Impresa

Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica

PIERANTONI ORIETTA
TONTINI PAOLA

GAL ENIKO MARIA
OLIVARI LAURENZIO
OLIVARI SILVANO

LEPRI FLORIANA
BEVILACQUA MARIA FIORENZA
MONTECCHIARI LAURA
RANOCCHI SANDRO
ANGELINI DANIELE MARIA
MORELLI CLAUDIO

LELLI LUCIANO
ROSSINI LORETTA
CAPOTONDI MARIA ANTONIETTA
SANTILLI MARIA
BARBIERI ARMANDO
BREGA GABRIELE
ROSSINI RAFFAELE
PETRELLI PATRIZIA
FACCHINI GRAZIELLA
GRESTINI MARIA LUISA
FATTORINI PAOLA
FRANCIONI GIOVANNI
SPERANDIO PIERO
CONTADINI ANNA MARIA
MAGGIORI GIANCARLO
DOLCE FRANCO

MISICI MARIO
PIERANTONI OTELLO
IANNACE CONCETTA
RAINATI REMO
MEZZANOTTE SANDRINO
GIULIANI MAURIZIO
FRASCARELLI GERVASIO
MARI RENZO

GOLINI ANNA




Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Impresa

Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Impresa

Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Impresa

Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Impresa

Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Impresa

Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Persona fisica
Impresa

BRACONI GIULIANO
ROCCI DUILIA
SPINSANTI ORNELLA
MEREU MAURIZIO
PEYRON BERNARDINO ENRICO
COCILOVA GIOVANNI
ROCCHI FRANCA
IAIANI COSTANTINO
PIERANGELI LUCIANA
TALAMONTI GIUSEPPINA
DE SANTIS EUSEBIO
CASAGRANDE SANDRO
BELFIORI FLORIDA
CESARETTI FRANCESCO
ALESSANDRONI OTELLO
SEVERINI GIUSEPPE
MEI QUINTO
CONCETTONI MARIA
SADORI MARIO
REVERSI LUIGI
VENTURA VALERIO VITTORIO
CAPRIOTTI GABRIELE




TAGGI ECONOMICI (ART. 27 D.LGS. 33/2013)

RAGIONE SOCIALE PARTITA IVA IDENTIFICATIVO

] e
PRSSFN88A23A462D
CPRCLD84M02H769E
BNCMCL71S28H501N
ZCCRLL63A48E388M
QRSPLAG62M09A462A

SOCIETA' AGRICOLA LE

STAGIONI DI BOLOGNINI 01079040422

LORENZO & C. SAS

SO RO IR |
TRPGNN99HO06L500E
MLCLSS99B54D488C
CNGCST98S30D451Y
PGNGCM98P07A271J
BNFLRD98M21A271F

éIZLIJESl}lrIIDg'g.GRICOLA GRILLI 02659610410
GNTRCR97R221156W
MPCLSN97R22E783X
SLVPLG97MO5H769M
FRNDNL97H09B474U

IL SALICE FIORITO DI PAOLAE

FRANCESCO SOCIETA' 01914370430

AGRICOLAS. S.
TLLMRK96M56B519E
FRMLCU96E06G479W
FBAGNNO96E44B474Z

SOCIETA' AGRICOLA IL TESORO

DEI SIBILLINI DI TIDEI MAURO E |01914540438

MARICA S.S.

SR
CPPGVR96A48E648T
CZZMSM96A04E783G
BNDLRD95H18B474B

ggclllETA' AGRICOLA IL PIANO 02638550414
RSLDNL94T30A252S
BSLLRT94S15D451Y

FORESTALE FIUNGO SOCIETA'

ORCOASASY, o [Prsssn

NICOLINI E C.

ggC.JETA' AGRICOLA ROSASPINA 02588960415
GBNJTH94D06B474J
VSCGCM94C09E783N
SCLRND93L22D024E

SOCIETA' AGRICOLA TERRA DI 01588910438

MONDO SRL

MGGYRU93DO09I156P

IMPORTO

ah dh dh dh ah M dh o dh dh a dh dh dh dh

a dh dh

ah dh dh M th o h

a dh a dh th dh h

1.560,00
2.760,00
2.405,00
2.170,80

930,00
2.630,60

1.384,66

1.920,00
1.570,81
1.302,70
1.557,65
1.278,66
1.087,52

986,95
701,51
4.840,00
969,11
1.124,87

712,60
1.545,28
986,30
1.267,16

1.358,76

1.816,97

990,27
1.408,78
1.220,04

2.084,08
823,94
3.273,24

1.096,25

1.903,51
784,92
2.323,75
760,86

1.181,80
1.386,52



SOCIETA"' AGRICOLA PIAN DELLE

MURA DI ALESSANDRO FABRINI (01945800439

EC.S.S.
LSVBDT93A60E783X
FRBLGU92T03E388C
NTNLSN92S13I156K
LCNLCU92R08A462C
FMSFPP92P08A475E
LBRLSS92P06B474R

SOCIETA' AGRICOLA LA CASA

ROSA DI CESARONI MARCO & C (01912770433

S.S.

A
LZUVNC92C58E783U

T TRETINO oromoons
MRCMHL92B25E388A
CPPMHL91R06B474E
TRNMRA91D04B474F
PLOBBR91B42H769V
VTTENC90T29A252N
FCCGPP90OE17H282N
LLSRCR89R03D451W

B oo TE SR s

SOCIETA' AGRICOLA TODO S.S. (02629240413
CRSSRA89H64B474Q

CRISTALLI TOMMASO JUNIOR CRSTMS89C13D786R
LNDLRT89C10H769S

SOCIETA' AGRICOLA TENUTA

COLLI DI MATELICA DI CORRENTI{01941070433

MICHELE SOCIETA' SEMPLICE
PGNMRC89A12D749B

SOCIETA' AGRICOLA ERBASAVIA
S.S. DI IACOPINI GIOELE MARIA E
SONAGLIONI ANDREA

02344380445

;g’\éf\CAéLSARL SOCIETA 01743430447

g-OSC.IIETA‘ AGRICOLA AL CAMPO 02576080416
CMPMRCS88E15I608E
MRZDDESSE081348J
BRNSFN87H06D488W
CHMMCR87C54B474F

28;:5;:‘§SRICOLA ABC DI 02600130419
STRJGS86TO3H769W
MRTDNL86S181459B

SOCIETA' AGRICOLA COLLI DI

SERVELLE DI CARLINI GENTILI 01914210438

MARIAELISA & C. S.S.
DCSCLD86E47A258K
PSCLCU86D10D488F
BRTMNL86A17C070Z

CMPLRI86A521156H

ay dh th d th dh M

a dh th ah o th d dh dh A ah o h

ah

ah dh dh M th dh M

ah M dh dh dh

1.384,79
1.398,64

978,41
1.061,68
1.362,37
2.321,92

888,21

1.105,00

592,44
1.243,66

1.916,04
5.475,00
1.027,07
2.326,44
2.012,16

768,22
1.092,79
1.401,92

596,38
1.900,76
1.218,57
1.494,07
1.725,97

1.458,86
1.447,10

1.555,15
1.789,08

958,79
2.027,96
364,18
267,92
1.247,88

1.510,54
625,21
1.871,50

1.138,26
835,07
609,54
564,96

3.131,60



RPSSFN85T27L366T
TSSMRT85P07A252M
e
MNTLCUB85E16H211N
PRGLNA85D23A944K
e Sl e
GLLNDR84MO5E783B
SOCIETA' AGRICOLA HECTOR DI
CALVIGIONI SILVIO & TOMBESI 01913730436
GIORGIA S.S.
BRNLSS84L07A271E
SOCIETA' AGRICOLA
GENTILESCHI ANDREA E 01913780431
CONTIGIANI CINZIA S.S
MRNBBR84A61H769Y
TBRLRD83R12G920H
CPPMRK83P22D451Y
LNZPLM83P51C424T
PRMMNL83M61E388J
CLMCST83M14E388Z2
o T
VLLFBAB3E25H769X
S e
RMMKHL83E56E388J
RMNGLC83E15L191N
CRNGNN83D20L500I
PSTLNE82M01D542E
MRCSMN82D03B474U
AZIENDA AGRICOLA
PACCASASSI DEL CONERO
SO SEPLICE ASROLA |
FRANCESCO E BABBINI
ALESSANDRO
SOCIETA' AGRICOLA TERRA E
SOLE BOSCARINI DI BOSCARINI [02615600414
EMANUELE & C. - S.A.S.
MNAMRC82A16L949T
CRSMRC82A10B474C
CRSGLN81T22B474U
NGLLCU81S09B474P
FCCMSM81R24B474R
GRLMTT81M08D542H
PLTMTT81D07L500M
PLNLRA81C611436P
2%(.:-AGRICOLA SCLAVI M.F.G. 01814150437
VLNSNO81B41I1459E
GHTGLC81A31D451L

BLDNDR80S1812870

ah ah dh h a dh

ah d dh h A ah ah o dh dh A dh dh

a dh dh a dh h ah d dh dh dh h

3.301,04
787,26

894,26
316,24
1.623,29

1.026,68
2.145,44

1.196,38
586,00

976,60
1.381,64

911,68
2.339,12
1.306,07
2.206,80
1.592,84

1.875,27
621,34

1.526,50
960,00
512,21
714,48
842,74

1.751,13

887,09

2.919,36
1.225,08
1.613,97
1.361,24
1.325,16
1.783,68
1.518,03

1.134,23
2.029,93
506,30

480,00
1.972,60
985,64
167,67



SOCIETA"' AGRICOLA F.LLI

TOMMASINI DI TOMMASINI 02588690418
ANDREA & C. S.N.C.
TDRFNC80HOSE388P
SPRSFN80H07L500B
gOSC.:IETA‘ AGRICOLA LAZZARINI | oo oo
CLVNMO8O0D44H211T
:_G%/ngcl_):cmo S.5.-SOCIETA" | 407310415
LZULRT79S16E785X
FRVTRS79S53A462Z
LCRGCM79M16B352L
SOCIETA' AGRICOLA ENERGY
AGROFORESTALE SNC DI 01635930439
NORCINI PALA MAURO & C.
MLTRLF79H14D488F
FRRMNL79H121156C
BTTPLG79E18I459A
RLABBR79D52B474D
AZIENDA AGRICOLA PIERUCCI
DENIS E MASSIMO 01392530414
SOC.SEMPLICE AGRICOLA
VLLCST78R61D542S
SNTFNC78R54D653N
MRNSFN78D55L407E
KRSSFN78C422133T
PSCSBN78B56D488L
RGNNNS78B48L500C
PCSMNL78B08L500Z
FRSMPL77T52B474M
FNSNDR77R25D488F
CNCNDR77R25D488Q
FRTTNN77L13A462W
STRGCM77E09D542L
gggETA‘ AGRICOLA MASCIANO |/ oo
RMTFNC77B27D749T
SCLLRN76T50L5000
?;)gl;TA‘ AGRICOLA GOSTOLI & | 1nocani,
SCTMDL76L71F205L
PTTDNL76L27E783W
SPTNRC76E27F051W
MRCMRZ76D591459C
PLTPLA76B28D542M
LA TENUTA DI MATTIA SOCIETA'
SEMPLICE AGROFORESTALE DI (02164470441
FORMENTINI IVAN & C.
BRTDNL76A26L500B
TENUTA BENEDETTO S.RL.S.  |02699280422
BNGGLS75A291.219K
CRCLCU74S24F0510

ah d dh dh A h ah dh dh a dh h ah o dh M dh dh M dth dh M ah d dh dh

ah M dh dh dh

986,30
1.367,82
828,39

1.994,59
1.012,49

1.665,43
746,95
762,08
746,30

578,35
688,35
2.372,22
1.007,76
1.457,89

2.560,27
1.204,00
1.143,80
753,53
1.411,03
989,63
1.657,41
506,30
2.393,09
1.507,53
506,95

2.515,32
1.916,42
912,00

1.371,55
1.073,32
577,97

2.171,31
506,30
1.549,01
594,74
990,24
960,00

2.866,24
2.912,87
960,00
801,33
593,26



PCCMSM74P141459T

MSSMNL74M30E7830

BRNDNL74H22C7040

NBLCNZ73S591156C

SOCIETA AGRICOLA RINOZZI

€
€
€
€
LUCA E MAURIZIO S.S. 01834960435 €
CPPNRC73P281461J €
BNCMRC73E051156G €
O s :
TDDLRT73C29G479X €
SOCIETA AGRICOAFILT 01074000430 ]
RZTGCM72H15D488D €
CNDSMN72H54B352M €
SVRGLC72C23C704K €
VNTRRT71T21D007G €
LTNMSM71P27F051A €
e :
S g [womiaois :
RSSLCU71C01L498P €
MNCBRC71B67Z133T €
PECORELLI ARIANNA £ G s.A5_|02781250424 ¢
FNCRLD70P187121S | €
A I :
BSCLDA70L16D451R | €
AGRISERVICE DI BIAGIOLI
VITTORINO & PETRELLINI 01438410423
TOMMASO S.S. €
BCCGRL70E281459S €
GRLPLA70D66F205T €
MRCLBT70D41G479L €
AZIENDA AGRICOLA
WTCHOWNAIRZOE  loisairons
SEMPLICE €
MNSGNN69T28B474L €
MLGMRZ68M19D542V €
MLNRRT68L08G479A €
MNTCSR68A25B474L €
BNDDNL67T57D749B €
NGLGLN67R66D451R €
TTOCRN67R64G920M €
GDCNEI67M29G005G €
FATTORIA LUCESOLE S.N.C. DI
MANINI MASSIMILIANO E MAURO 02788490429
SOCIETA' AGRICOLA €
SNNNTN67M21A978S €
CSTSRG67D21D564B €
T :
CELESTNENCOTT s :

1.110,68
1.489,35

619,82
1.273,97

982,09
1.183,38
3.619,63

2.535,62
986,30

986,30
755,23
1.235,53
2.250,24
1.068,64
878,32

408,76

829,21
717,63
746,30

989,59
1.044,04

1.502,90
1.479,45

1.644,93
3.290,90

757,36
1.000,61

1.128,63
2.609,82
986,30
986,30
1.289,15
986,30
989,59
1.318,24
1.161,80

1.576,81
804,82
758,92

3.384,41

1.672,74



BRLPTR67C18G453L

SLSGZL66E63H979S

NTNPLA66C61F051R

CSTGRL66C61G921T

LCCLCU66B19Z133V

SPRGLI66A101156B

CCCBRC65P55H501G

HNTFDR65P12B220H

GDCFPP65E25G005G

SOCIETA' AGRICOLA ALESSI S.S.

02643000413

MRZCRL65C22M082H

LNDLCN65B27A769G

SPDRRT65A24D808V

PLTMGD64T68A271Y

MNCNNAG4T55G453R

MCHNNT64P53H501N

CRTNRC64P10A271R

RTNGNN64L17G514A

OUCTTC T AOINCUOULCR IC CRINTO

DEL GALLO DI DEMETRIO
RUFFINI E C. SOCIETA'

faSud W inY M Fa =

02731480428

BNZRLD64D02F478B

PDCGNN63S16C251E

PRDTNZ63L23D749L

TNCRzZO63D08L500Z

BLCRRT63B19D749P

AZIENDA AGRICOLA ZACCAGNINI
DI CERIONI LIVIA & C.

00398140426

SOCIETA' AGRICOLA MARASCA
STEFANO EC. S.S.

01546760420

NLDGPP62H23E785R

FNSSDR62H20A462H

GZZMRZ62E21D749Z

BRZLNE62D45G627A

SOCIETA' AGRICOLA MICHELE DI
BERZIGOTTI ELENA & C. S.S.

02530550413

SOCIETA' AGRICOLA EREDI
GINORETTI VENANZO S.S.

01781710437

GRSMNL61D65F205W

CLLLCN61D411287K

MRCMRZ60S21F453K

CASE BASSE S.S.A.

02347570448

RGGGPP60L67D4511

BSTNDRG60LO1H501E

GBRVNZz60D23D451I

MTTGNZ59S29A252S

SSSMCL59M65E388L

CPPSNTS59L46D451M

CRTCLD59H02A271X

PNDVSC59D06L500X

SOCIETA' AGRICOLA SB DI
STAGNOZZI S.S.

02568350413

ah o dh dh M dh dh dh dh M dh dh M dh dh dh dh A

A dh dh dh dh

ay dh o dh dh M dh dh M dh dh M h A dh dh dh M h dh

506,95
990,25
1.479,06
1.019,18
697,06
44,00
760,44
900,00
604,34
986,30
697,06
1.902,72
746,30
1.389,55
53,91
266,30
2.154,24
714,11

699,04
651,11
990,26
1.783,56
828,22
986,30

2.216,58

725,55
2.254,38
1.141,92
2.128,76

843,62

843,62

1.442,97
1.712,22
549,93
1.897,50
838,90
1.213,00
3.164,44
1.034,93
546,56
456,13
986,30
2.050,63
1.524,97

1.035,37



PRNRTT59B65F051M

TNTPLAS9A65D541S
GLANMR58B68Z134C
LVRLNZ57T03B474A
LVRSVN57T03B474L
LPRFRN57A651522R
BVLMFR57A63Z114G
MNTLRA56S57B300W
RNCSDR56P20C8300

:?ETA‘ AGRICOLA BASTIA 82002150413
NGLDLM56E24B474K
MRLCLD56E16D488B
LLLLCN56C07L500K
RSSLTT56A66F581T
CPTMNT56A44D791R
SNTMRAS5A58B474Y
BRBRND54T04F502Q
BRGGRL54C18A271H
RSSRFL54B08A626R
PTRPRZ53T51H501D
FCCGZL53L67G514C
GRSMLS53H46E351Q
FTTPLA53A70A271Y
FRNGNN52R30G1570

SOCIETA' AGRICOLA -

ALESSANDRI ANGELO E 01046830434

GIUSEPPE SOC. SEMPLICE
SPRPRI52A28L500Y
CNTNMR52A44F478T

Z‘GLE'I g (')AL\;A;ET\” SOCIETA 00652180423
MGGGCR51A25C704V

SOCIETA' AGRICOLA

LORENZOTTI GIANCARLO & C.  |01860160439

S.S.

TIBERI GIANFRANCO E

GALAVOTTI LINA SOCIETA' 01003490412

SEMPLICE
DLCFNC50E11F051G
MSCMRA50D28B474Y

%mggo ZOOTECNICO COLLE  [11148000449
PRNTLL49M171285G
NNCCCT48L55H953N
RNTRME48H04B534N
MZZSDR48C141608A
GLNMRZ48B26G479M

BOCCHETTI ENRICO E SANDRO

SOCIETA' AGRICOLA SOCIETA'  |01106380411

SEMPLICE
FRSGVS47H08D628L
MRARNZ46D18F051V
GLNNNA46D42F581G

ah d dh dh M dh dh dh h d dh dh dh dh dh M dh dh dh th dh dh dh

ah ah dh dh

ah

ah d dh dh A h ah dh dh

1.119,91
506,30
1.084,25
700,87
690,93
710,60
1.048,58
26,32
883,56

174,91
2.544,50
1.076,71
954,04
957,53
566,46
1.353,34
573,15
616,80
480,00
734,47
1.141,01
1.479,69
606,00
533,30

3.586,88
506,30
1.786,28

746,30
746,96

67,44

2.107,97
778,65
3.229,66

3.869,68
478,88
871,71
596,32

1.767,89

1.095,78

2.224,67
2.021,73
1.518,47

617,08



BRCGLN45D20F381L
RCCDLU43C551156B
g%CEETA AGRICOLA L'ORCHIDEA 01766390437
SPNRLL42P61E388H
MREMRZ42L13A663K
PYRBNR42D18L219T
CCLGNN42C21C704S
RCCFNC41D63M052R
NIACTN41A03G690D
PRNLCN38P65G479T
SOCIETA' AGRICOLA LUCANGELI
AYMERICH DI LACONI SOCIETA'
SEMPLICE DETTA ANCHE 01072260431
SOCIETA' AGRICOLA L.A.l. DI L.
S.S.
TLMGPP37E68E868H
DSNSBE36D03M078D
CSGSDR35T22D749C
BLFFRD34T63G453B
Sl
CSRFNC32R25A3660
LSSTLL32P23E388X
SVRGPP31T03B474Q
R
MEIQNT30P19D749R
CNCMRA30H70E694I
iizgﬁ;}l’]{jgﬂAURO E MANNOZZI 01435160443
SDRMRA28P15A639I
RVRLGU24H17G6570
VNTVRV90B15H769R
CPRGRL63C23B727S
SOCIETA' AGRICOLA VINI
GAGLIARDI GINO DI GAGLIARDI 101174590438

LARA E UMBERTO SNC

a dh dth M h ah dh ah dh dh dh a dh dh

505,64
832,20

1.347,87
939,41
986,30

1.894,43

4.035,62
947,99

1.726,81

3.818,73

4.179,62
5.200,00
1.298,68
963,97
961,05

3.229,85

990,25
1.339,73
2.245,96

515,08
1.479,45
746,96

528,94
746,30
612,55
2.203,14
1.050,00

1.741,70
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